
XVIII Carrera Abél Antón

 Categorías Menores

22 de septiembre de 2018  ------

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO

1 2,57 848 BELTRÁN FLORES LORENZO M

2 2,59 829 ISABEL CALONGE RUIZ F

3 3,03 851 Diego Espeso Cantolla M

4 3,05 857 Hugo Fernández carnicero M

5 3,14 843 CLAUDIA FUENTEMILLA GARCÍA F

6 3,14 832 ADRIÁN MIGUEL TEJEDOR M

7 3,20 816 RUBÉN SAINZ ALONSO M

8 3,24 819 PABLO GARCÍA LAS HAYAS M

9 3,25 828 RODRIGO GARCÍA ANDRÉS M

10 3,26 806 AMAYA VALERO DE MIGUEL F

11 3,27 856 Iván Salvador La Iglesia M

12 3,28 837 JESÚS JAVIER BARREJO ARÁUZ M

13 3,29 854 Mikel Olano Sánchez M

14 3,29 804 JULIO RUBIO HERNÁNDEZ M

15 3,30 830 MÓNICA ROMERA CARRASCO F

16 3,31 850 JAVIER ALFARO ANDRES M

17 3,32 859 Miguel Sánchez Gómara M

18 3,36 835 ADRIÁN MARTÍNEZ RUPEREZ M

19 3,39 802 AINHOA LA HUERTA GARCÍA F

20 3,39 813 IÑIGO RUIZ DE AZÚA GIL M

21 3,40 824 DAVID GUTIÉRREZ LAFUENTE M

22 3,45 853 hector barrero puertas M

23 3,48 805 JOSE MIGUEL ANDRÉS PETEU M

24 3,48 852 Daniel Garrote Perez M

25 3,51 841 JIMENA GONZÁLEZ BACHILLER F

26 3,51 820 PAULA HERNÁNDEZ MARTÍNEZ F

27 3,51 858 LAURA YUBERO CORCHON F

28 3,51 838 GABRIELA SOTO F

29 3,52 855 martin diaz muñoz M

30 3,53 812 ENZO ISMAEL GARRIDO DE LA ROSA M

31 3,54 821 JULIA JIMÉNEZ MARTÍNEZ F

32 3,54 823 VICTOR FERNÁNDEZ GADEA M

33 3,55 860 DAVID SUSO JIMENEZ M

34 3,55 836 NAIARA PASCUAL DE LA IGLESIA F

35 4,03 827 VICTOR MUÑOZ SINDES M

36 4,03 814 MARCOS RUIZ DE AZÚA GIL M

GENERAL   SUB 12
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37 4,04 847 ADRIAN PEREZ MEDINA M

38 4,12 811 SILVIA MOLINA GARCÍA F

39 4,13 807 LOREA JIMÉNEZ LAGUNAS F

40 4,13 831 HÉCTOR GIL SÁNCHEZ M

41 4,15 825 ADRIANA GARCÍA GARCÍA F

42 4,23 815 IRENE GARCÍA GARCÍA F

43 4,26 834 NAIRA CASAS GAGO F

44 4,26 817 ELSA RUIZ SAN MARTIN F

45 4,28 826 VICTOR RUIZ GARCÍA M

46 4,28 809 SANDRA PUEBLA RUIZ F

47 4,32 844 AITANA OLMEDA LAFUENTE F

48 4,32 845 CELIA SANTOS SAINZ F

49 4,35 842 JACKELINE GAVIÑO CADENA F

50 4,36 810 DARIA GARRIDO HAIDAI F

51 4,41 822 MAIALEN GASTELU-ITURRI BELLA F

52 4,49 846 AZAHARA GONZALEZ RAMIREZ F

53 4,50 803 ANA ORTEGA VELASCO F

54 4,51 839 ALBA MOLINA MIGUEL F

55 4,59 833 LUCIA MANZANEDO GARCÍA F

56 5,18 840 LUCIA MOLINA MIGUEL F

57 5,27 808 VALERIA BENITO GARIJO F

58 5,33 818 MARINA SORIA MARTÍNEZ F
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 2,59 829 ISABEL CALONGE RUIZ

2 3,14 843 CLAUDIA FUENTEMILLA GARCÍA

3 3,26 806 AMAYA VALERO DE MIGUEL

4 3,30 830 MÓNICA ROMERA CARRASCO

5 3,39 802 AINHOA LA HUERTA GARCÍA

6 3,51 841 JIMENA GONZÁLEZ BACHILLER

7 3,51 820 PAULA HERNÁNDEZ MARTÍNEZ 

8 3,51 858 LAURA YUBERO CORCHON

9 3,51 838 GABRIELA SOTO

10 3,54 821 JULIA JIMÉNEZ MARTÍNEZ

11 3,55 836 NAIARA PASCUAL DE LA IGLESIA

12 4,12 811 SILVIA MOLINA GARCÍA

13 4,13 807 LOREA JIMÉNEZ LAGUNAS

14 4,15 825 ADRIANA GARCÍA GARCÍA

15 4,23 815 IRENE GARCÍA GARCÍA

16 4,26 834 NAIRA CASAS GAGO

17 4,26 817 ELSA RUIZ SAN MARTIN

18 4,28 809 SANDRA PUEBLA RUIZ

19 4,32 844 AITANA OLMEDA LAFUENTE

20 4,32 845 CELIA SANTOS SAINZ

21 4,35 842 JACKELINE GAVIÑO CADENA

22 4,36 810 DARIA GARRIDO HAIDAI

23 4,41 822 MAIALEN GASTELU-ITURRI BELLA

24 4,49 846 AZAHARA GONZALEZ RAMIREZ

25 4,50 803 ANA ORTEGA VELASCO

26 4,51 839 ALBA MOLINA MIGUEL

27 4,59 833 LUCIA MANZANEDO GARCÍA

28 5,18 840 LUCIA MOLINA MIGUEL

29 5,27 808 VALERIA BENITO GARIJO

30 5,33 818 MARINA SORIA MARTÍNEZ

1 2,57 848 BELTRÁN FLORES LORENZO

2 3,03 851 Diego Espeso Cantolla

3 3,05 857 Hugo Fernández carnicero

4 3,14 832 ADRIÁN MIGUEL TEJEDOR

5 3,20 816 RUBÉN SAINZ ALONSO

6 3,24 819 PABLO GARCÍA LAS HAYAS

7 3,25 828 RODRIGO GARCÍA ANDRÉS

8 3,27 856 Iván Salvador La Iglesia

9 3,28 837 JESÚS JAVIER BARREJO ARÁUZ

10 3,29 854 Mikel Olano Sánchez

11 3,29 804 JULIO RUBIO HERNÁNDEZ

12 3,31 850 JAVIER ALFARO ANDRES

13 3,32 859 Miguel Sánchez Gómara 

14 3,36 835 ADRIÁN MARTÍNEZ RUPEREZ

15 3,39 813 IÑIGO RUIZ DE AZÚA GIL

16 3,40 824 DAVID GUTIÉRREZ LAFUENTE

 SUB 12    -  FEMENINO

SUB  12 -   MASCULINO

1 / 2------



XVIII Carrera Abél Antón

 Categorías Menores

22 de septiembre de 2018  ------

17 3,45 853 hector barrero puertas

18 3,48 805 JOSE MIGUEL ANDRÉS PETEU

19 3,48 852 Daniel Garrote Perez

20 3,52 855 martin diaz muñoz

21 3,53 812 ENZO ISMAEL GARRIDO DE LA ROSA

22 3,54 823 VICTOR FERNÁNDEZ GADEA

23 3,55 860 DAVID SUSO JIMENEZ

24 4,03 827 VICTOR MUÑOZ SINDES

25 4,03 814 MARCOS RUIZ DE AZÚA GIL

26 4,04 847 ADRIAN PEREZ MEDINA

27 4,13 831 HÉCTOR GIL SÁNCHEZ

28 4,28 826 VICTOR RUIZ GARCÍA
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